

## Tow Brothers Joins VIPAR Heavy Duty Network of Distributors

- A full-line supplier of heavy duty truck and trailer components
- Customer base includes fleets, owner-operators and repair facilities
- Family-owned company has been in business nearly 60 years with locations in Amarillo and Longview, Texas and St. George, Utah

**Crystal Lake, III.** – Dec. 18, 2017 – <u>Tow Brothers Company, Ltd.</u>, based in Amarillo, Texas, is the newest company to join the <u>VIPAR Heavy Duty</u> network of distributors as a stockholder.

Tow Brothers is a family owned and operated independent truck and trailer parts distributor and maintenance shop that began business in Amarillo in 1958, and has expanded to include locations in Longview, Texas and St. George, Utah.

Tow Brothers is a full-line supplier of heavy duty truck and trailer components serving a diverse customer base of fleets, owner-operators and repair facilities.

"Tow Brothers has been in business for nearly 60 years and prides itself on delivering personal service to its customers," said Jim Pennig, vice president of business development, VIPAR Heavy Duty. "With a team dedicated to quality and values that align with VIPAR Heavy Duty, they are a great addition to our network."

For more information on Tow Brothers, visit <u>www.towbrosco.com</u>. For more information on VIPAR Heavy Duty, visit <u>www.vipar.com</u> or email: <u>info@vipar.com</u>.



Download Image: http://bit.ly/2k4612t

## About VIPAR Heavy Duty

VIPAR Heavy Duty is North America's leading network of independent aftermarket truck parts distributors. VIPAR Heavy Duty distributors serve the needs of their customers from more than 630 locations across the United States, Canada, Puerto Rico and Mexico. VIPAR Heavy Duty distributors are specialists who understand the demands of their local, regional, and national customers for quality parts and exceptional service. VIPAR Heavy Duty also operates two wholly owned subsidiaries, Global Parts Network, LLC and Power Heavy Duty LLC, as part of the VIPAR Heavy Duty family of companies. For more information, visit <u>www.vipar.com</u>.

## For further product information, contact:

Jeff Paul Vice President of Marketing VIPAR Heavy Duty 815-893-5965 jpaul@vipar.com

## For further PR information, contact:

Gary McCoy Public Relations Director Marx Group 847-372-0722 gmccoy@marxgrp.com

If you would rather not receive future communications from Marx Group, let us know by clicking <u>here.</u> Marx Group, 2175 Francisco Blvd. East, Suite F, San Rafael, CA 94901 United States